FlowStart
Circulates warm coolant throughout the engine to provide
even heat distribution.
OVERVIEW
phillipsandtemro.com
FEATURES
BENEFITS
• Even heat distribution allows for

Fixed regulating
thermostat
Overheat
safety
thermostat
phillipsandtemro.com
LIT0176P  0425  ©2025 Phillips & Temro Industries
9700 West 74th Street, Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Phone: 952-941-9700 Toll-Free: 800-328-6108
FlowStart
Part No. Volts Phase Watts Regulating Thermostat Safety Thermostat Plug Type Certifications
FS1201103550MFS11 120 1 1000 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) Nema 5-15 UL
FS12011053550MFS11 120 1 1500 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) NEMA 5-20 UL
FS1201203550MFS12 120 1 2000 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) NEMA L5-30 UL
FS2081103550MFS21 208 1 1000 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) NEMA 6-15 UL
FS20811053550MFS21 208 1 1500 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) NEMA 6-15 UL
FS2081203550MFS21 208 1 2000 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) NEMA 6-15 UL
FS2301103550MFS21 240 1 1090 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) NEMA 6-15 UL
FS23011053550MFS21 240 1 1635 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) NEMA 6-15 UL
FS2301203550MFS21 240 1 2180 95º-122ºF (35º-50ºC) 230ºF (110ºC) NEMA 6-15 UL
PARTS LIST: UL LISTED